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2" Term Online Examination Schedule 2020

Day Date Class Section Subject Login Time Exam Time
Thursday 3.12.2020 12 A1,A2,B,C,D Beng/Hindi 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
Friday 4.12.2020 12 Al1,A2,B,C,D EngB 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
Monday 7.12.2020 12 Al,A2, Physics 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
12 B,C Accountancy 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
12 D Sociology 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
Tuesday 8.12.2020 12 Al1,A2 Biology 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
12 B,C Costing/Taxation 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
12 D History 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
Wednesday 9.12.2020 12 Al1,A2 Chemistry 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
12 B,C Business Studies 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
12 D Political Science 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
Friday 11.12.2020 12 D Geography 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
Saturday 12.12.2020 12 Al1,A2,B,C,D Mathematics 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
Monday 14.12.2020 12 B,C,D Economics 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
Wednesday | 16.12.2020 12 A1,A2,D Statistics 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.
Thursday 17.12.2020 12 A1,A2,D Computer Science 3.03 p.m. 3.05-3.35 p.m.
Saturday 19.12.2020 12 B,C,D Computer Application 3.03 p.m. 3.05- 3.35 p.m.




